
STANDARD PACKAGE 2025
Price List

A PINNACLE ON EVERY TABLE



MANPOWER
With Full Uniform
*prices pro-rata

Exclusive Butler
Standard Butler
F&B Manager
Bartender
Chef on Site
Exclusive Chef on Site

Terms and Conditions will be apply | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

$300.00
$180.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$350.00

UNIT PRICE
Min. 3 Hours

CANAPÉRA 
Canape Buffet or Butler Served Event
Chef on Site Ratio 1:30/ Butler Service Staff Ratio 1:15
*Account manager will assess each event's needs and advise on the corresponding manpower requirements.

FINE DINING
Complete Fine Dining Setup
Full Set Porcelain Ware
Chef on Site Ratio 1:15 Butler Service Staff Ratio 1:10
*Account manager will assess each event's needs and advise on the corresponding manpower requirements.

TRANSPORTATION
Standard Delivery (2 ways) - Delivery and Collection
Standard Delivery (1-way)
Delivery (1-way /10FT)
Delivery (1-way /14FT)
Delivery (1-way /24FT)
Early Morning Delivery (Before 8:30am)
Late Night Collection (After 10:30pm)
Offshore Sentosa (1-way)
Offshore Jurong Island (1-way)
*Account manager will assess each event's needs and advise on the corresponding transportation requirements. 

STANDARD PACKAGE

PRICE
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$220.00
$350.00
$150.00
$150.00
$ 70.00
$100.00

PRESET
Pre-setup of Venue
Early Morning Preset (Before 8.30am)
Late Night Preset (After 10.30pm)
Offshore Preset Sentosa
Offshore Preset Jurong Island
Below Minimum Number of Pax
Event Extension
Function Venue With No Lift Access

PRICE
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
+$70.00 on top of delivery 
+$100.00 on top of delivery  
$80.00 - $200.00
$30.00 / hour
$50.00 / flight


