

AMICI

## STANDARD PACKAGE

## CANAPÉRA

Canape Buffet or Butler Served Event

Chef on Site Ratio 1:30/ Butler Service Staff Ratio 1:15
\*Account manager will assess each event's needs and advise on the corresponding manpower requirements.

## FINE DINING

Complete Fine Dining Setup

Full Set Porcelain Ware

Chef on Site Ratio 1:15 Butler Service Staff Ratio 1:10
\*Account manager will assess each event's needs and advise on the corresponding manpower requirements.

TRANSPORTATION	PRICE
Standard Delivery (2 ways) - Delivery and Collection	\$100.00
Standard Delivery (1-way)	\$50.00
Delivery (1-way /10FT)	\$100.00
Delivery (1-way / 14FT)	\$220.00
Delivery (1-way /24FT)	\$350.00
Early Morning Delivery (Before 8:30am)	\$150.00
Late Night Collection (After 10:30pm)	\$150.00
Offshore Sentosa (1-way)	\$ 70.00
Offshore Jurong Island (1-way)	\$100.00

<sup>\*</sup>Account manager will assess each event's needs and advise on the corresponding transportation requirements.

PRESET	PRICE
Pre-setup of Venue	\$150.00
Early Morning Preset (Before 8.30am)	\$150.00
Late Night Preset (After 10.30pm)	\$150.00
Offshore Preset Sentosa	+\$70.00 on top of delivery
Offshore Preset Jurong Island	+\$100.00 on top of delivery
Below Minimum Number of Pax	\$80.00 - \$200.00
Event Extension	\$30.00 / hour
Function Venue With No Lift Access	\$50.00 / flight

MANPOWER With Full Uniform *prices pro-rata	<b>UNIT PRICE</b> Min. 3 Hours
Exclusive Butler	\$300.00
Standard Butler	\$180.00
F&B Manager	\$250.00
Bartender	\$200.00
Chef on Site	\$200.00
Exclusive Chef on Site	\$350.00

